UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

311531-64
152610- 29
308142-70
145943- 55
169447- 85
138206- 78
138206- 78
311531-64
301864- 00
138206- 78
138206- 78
138206- 78
138206- 78
212799-78
308142-70
138206- 78
308142-70
181592- 08
169447- 85
152610- 29
169447- 85
109205- 80
308142-70
109205- 80
262148- 54
138206- 78
309459- 29
138206- 78
169447- 85
191236- 49
152610- 29
203333-21
138206- 78
138206- 78
311531-64
179542-92
145943- 55
179542- 92
138206- 78
300273- 58
183735-17
169447- 85
311531- 64
169447- 85
181592- 08
206369- 50
160316- 72
191236- 49
130167-90
138206- 78
166784-41
169447- 85
191236- 49
169447- 85
160612-77
166784-41
160612-77
130626- 64
169447- 85
212799-78
160316-72
166784-41
206369- 50
145943- 55
308142-70
181592- 08
109205- 80
138206- 78
309962- 47
309459- 29
311531-64
262148- 54
306859-48

TEAM BASTI AENSSENS
HOLLEVOET STAN SLAS
HOK DECOSTER

S| MPELAERE RI K&JIP
PEI REN NOEL

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
TEAM BASTI AENSSENS
MALFAI T FERNAND
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
HALLAERT W LFRI ED
HOK DECOSTER
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK DECOSTER
PLYSON CHARLES

PEI REN NOEL
HOLLEVOET STANI SLAS
PEI REN NOEL

SCHI PMAN GLENN

HOK DECOSTER

SCHI PVAN GLENN
KERKHOVE W M
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
PEI REN NOEL

LAPI N ROVAI N
HOLLEVOET STAN SLAS
BAEYAERT DI RK
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
PCOLLI N MARC & GEERT
TEAM BASTI AENSSENS
COMET & THOVAS

S| MPELAERE RI K&JIP
COWMET & THOVAS
POLLI N MARC & GEERT

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM

CASI ER ROGER

PEI REN NOEL

TEAM BASTI AENSSENS
PEI REN NOEL

PLYSON CHARLES
DEGRANDE RI K
JACOBS WALTER
LAPI N ROVAI N

FAM SCHREEL

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VANDECASTEELE MARC
PEI REN NOEL

LAPI N ROVAI N

PEI REN NOEL

DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT

VANDECASTEELE MARC

DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT

DENOO FRANS

PEI REN NOEL
HALLAERT W LFRI ED
JACCBS WALTER
VANDECASTEELE MARC
DEGRANDE RI K

SI MPELAERE RI K&JIP
HOK DECOSTER
PLYSON CHARLES
SCH PMAN GLENN
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VERDUYN KRI S

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE

TEAM BASTI AENSSENS
KERKHOVE W M

W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI

Geneent
Local it

Snel | eg
TORHOUT
WESTKER
TORHOUT
ZEDEL CGE
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
Snel | eg
ZERKEGE
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
LI CHTER
WESTKER
SNELLEG
VESTKER
BRUGGE

ZEDELGE
TORHOUT
ZEDELGE
ZERKECE
VESTKER
ZERKEGE
TORHOUT
SNELLEG
BREDENE
SNELLEG
ZEDEL CGE
ZUl ENKE
TORHOUT
LEFFI NG
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
Snel | eg
OUDENBU
TORHOUT
OUDENBU
SNELLEG
ROKSEM
LI SSEVEE
ZEDELGE
Snel | eg
ZEDEL CGE
BRUGGE

VELDEGE
OCSTEND
ZUl ENKE
ZEDELGE
SNELLEG
BREDENE
ZEDELGE
ZUl ENKE
ZEDELGE
KElI EM

BREDENE
KEI EM

ZEDELGE
ZEDEL CGE
LI CHTER
OOSTEND
BREDENE
VELDECGE
TORHOUT
VESTKER
BRUGGE

ZERKECE
SNELLEG
KOEKELA
BREDENE
Snel | eg
TORHOUT
LI SSEVE
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519628
511111
518128
509086
516207
520689
2
2
520373
3
4
5
6
508108

518431
4
2
508736
8
525702
9
4
531009
3
517358

518771
534779
5

4

6

2
514604
522717
2
518680
13
526443
7

3

8
507361
2

2
516894

-
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511509
2
5
2
537231

Ri ng
Bague

302529314
304303418
300138517
301693319
312382918
300005417
300016617
304131718
304905618
301510019
304004818
301513819
304404818
301592319
304728418
301410319
302821619
309826718
313122816
305264218
313120116
310384117
311715518
310389617
304260718
304005518
311061118
304005618
312803117
301031515
304304418
301813517
300293017
304001418
304132618
302590519
301693519
306902719
301410419
304761318
312024519
312801717
304138918
312804917
309273419
301327219
311055018
303471219
304212318
304006018
311176518
312371318
309036818
314214115
312318919
311177218
312319019
300241518
311470119
301594119
310830019
311178418
301326219
301696019
302822219
304496616
312016716
302100815
304639318
310812619
302391316
301541919
309332719

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 179542-92 COMET & THOVAS OUDENBU 7 2 BE 308132217 17.08280 987.6517 74

3
75 169447- 85 PEI REN NCEL ZEDELCE 27 5 10 BE 313457517 17. 04150 984.6581 75
76 169447-85 PEI REN NCEL ZEDELGE 27 10 11 BE 313009218 17.05080 983.0018 76
77 191236-49 LAPI N ROVAI N ZUENKE 6 4 4 BE 309039318 17.20540 981.7138 77
78 160612-77 DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT KEI EM 7 6 3 BE 310958319 16. 58330 978. 4225 78
79 183735-17 CASI ER ROGER LI SSEVE 28 20 2 BE 302595517 17.26500 977.9561 79
80 212799-78 HALLAERT W LFRI ED LI CHTER 11 5 3 BE 301597719 17.00070 976.9116 80
81 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE BREDENE 7 3 3 BE 310810319 17.18440 975.8112 81
82 160316-72 JACOBS WALTER OOCSTEND 5 4 3 BE 310829719 17.16521 973.6410 82
83 206369- 50 DEGRANDE RI K VELDEGE 8 2 3 BE 304336918 17.09060 972.6025 83
84 210882-04 SAMAEY RI K ROKSEM 3 2 519355 BE 302650519 17.14040 972.4535 84
85 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 18 5 15 BE 300017417 17.15460 971.8578 85
86 212799-78 HALLAERT W LFRI ED LI CHTER 11 2 4 BE 301597019 17.03180 970.9689 86
87 306844-33 POPPE FRANK BREDENE 4 2 526071 BE 311069618 17.23121 968. 4635 87
88 149559-82 DEVOOGHT DANNY VLISSEG 8 7 530674 BE 302763919 17.28240 967.6769 88
89 160316-72 JACOBS WALTER OCSTEND 5 2 4 BE 310413917 17.21010 966.1754 89
90 260921- 88 ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO BEKEGEM 15 13 518354 BE 304815518 17.17500 963. 7818 90
91 139614-31 BLOMMVE PHI LI P JABBEKE 6 4 520527 BE 409852318 17.20380 962.8097 91
92 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 18 16 16 BE 301510419 17.21370 961. 3607 92
93 212799-78 HALLAERT W LFRI ED LI CHTER 11 8 5 BE 301590919 17.12150 954.6416 93
94 191236-49 LAPI N ROVAI N ZUENKE 6 6 5 BE 300410316 17.36410 953.8798 94
95 169447-85 PEI REN NCEL ZEDELCE 27 19 12 BE 312803017 17.21130 953. 7899 95
95 169447-85 PEI REN NCEL ZEDELCE 27 25 13 BE 311470019 17.21130 953.7899 95
97 169447-85 PEI REN NCEL ZEDELGE 27 8 14 BE 312372418 17.21170 953.6724 97
98 261909-09 DEHI LLE JACKY LEFFING 9 4 517862 BE 304843118 17.24190 951.3984 98
99 206369-50 DEGRANDE RI K VELDEGE 8 1 4 BE 304338318 17.22370 948. 3749 99
100 206369-50 DEGRANDE RI K VELDEGE 8 5 5 BE 301327819 17.22540 947.8799 100
101 179542-92 COMET & THOVAS OUDENBU 7 3 4 BE 304853918 17.31090 947.0035 101
102 212799-78 HALLAERT W LFRI ED LI CHTER 11 4 6 BE 301596619 17.16530 946.4030 102
103 300273-58 VAN DER LI NDEN P-DESM ROKSEM 2 1 2 BE 304762118 17.28511 945.1934 103
104 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELCE 15 13 2 BE 304213118 17.28510 945.0305 104
105 169654- 01 DEVOS- RONDELEZ ZANDVOO 5 3 521292 BE 302562319 17.31561 944.4808 105
106 262148-54 KERKHOVE WM TORHOUT 23 21 3 BE 301547519 17.18450 944.2896 106
107 183735-17 CASI ER ROCGER LI SSEVE 28 14 3 BE 300321519 17.46270 944.0886 107
108 149559-82 DEVOOGHT DANNY VLISSEG 8 4 2 BE 304758718 17.42090 944.0078 108
109 309962-47 VERDUYN KRI S KCEKELA 6 4 2 BE 313731015 17.23130 941.6298 109
110 260921- 88 ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO BEKEGEM 15 8 2 BE 304814318 17.31580 939.1038 110
111 191236-49 LAPI N ROVAI N ZUENKE 6 5 6 BE 307680517 17.46000 938.1784 111
112 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 18 9 17 BE 302506016 17.36490 935.1175 112
113 212799-78 HALLAERT W LFRI ED LI CHTER 11 10 7 BE 301591019 17.23490 934.3369 113
114 311531- 64 TEAM BASTI AENSSENS Snelleg 12 10 6 BE 304131818 17.37530 931.4277 114
115 262148- 54 KERKHOVE WM TORHOUT 23 2 4 BE 304275318 17.27090 929.7926 115
116 179542-92 COUMET & THOVAS OUDENBU 7 4 5 BE 306370615 17.41570 928.8033 116
117 311531- 64 TEAM BASTI AENSSENS Snelleg 12 6 7 BE 304133218 17.39430 928.3769 117
118 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 18 8 18 BE 301511519 17.41380 927.0978 118
119 262148-54 KERKHOVE W M TORHOUT 23 20 5 BE 301545119 17.29310 925.7881 119
120 149559-82 DEVOOGHT DANNY VLISSEG 8 8 3 BE 304754218 17.54280 923.7681 120
121 160612-77 DERUDDER EDDY & CGEERT KEI EM 7 3 4 BE 310955219 17.29220 923.5380 121
122 169447- 85 PEI REN NCEL ZEDELCE 27 3 15 BE 312802317 17.39100 923.1720 122
123 206369- 50 DEGRANDE RI K VELDEGE 8 3 6 BE 301328319 17.38260 921.5138 123
124 262148- 54 KERKHOVE WM TORHOUT 23 19 6 BE 301545619 17.32260 920.9003 124



